
2026 BOYS TENNIS 
 Revised 4/2/25 

DAY DATE TEAM PLACE TIME 

Mon March 31 Fostoria Home 5:00 

Fri April 4 Huron Away 4:00 

Mon. April 7 Perkins Away 4:15 

Wed. April 9 Bellevue Away 5:00 

     

Fri  April 11 Southview Home 4:30 

Mon. April 14 Perkins Away 4:15 

Wed. April 16 Maumee Away 4:30 

Thurs. April 17 Bryan Away 4:30 

Mon. April 21 Rossford Home 4:15 

Wed. April 23 Fostoria Away 4:30 

Thurs April 24 Calvert Home 4:30 

Sat. April 26 NBC Home 9:00 

Mon. April 28 Shelby Away 4:30 

Tues. April 29 Toledo CC Away 4:30 

Thurs May 1 Maumee Home 4:30 

Mon. May 5 Upper Sandusky Home 4:30 

Wed. May 7 Rossford Away 4:30 

Thurs. May 8 Fremont Ross Home 4:15 

Fri. May 9 Little Giant Doubles Away  4:00 

Sat May 10 Bluffton Home 11:00 

Mon. May 12 Fremont Ross (JV) Away 7:30 

Wed. May 14 Clay Away 5:00 

     

     

Mon. May 19 Clyde Home 4:15 

Tues. May 20 Maumee Home 5:00 



 


